
Department Advisor Location Phone Number Email Address Office Hours
African & African 
American Studies

Dr. Sarah Becker 141 Stubbs Hall sbecker@lsu.edu By appointment         

Anthropology (B.A.) Dr. Juliet Brophy         
Dr. Rebecca Saunders

jbrophy@lsu.edu          
rsaunde@lsu.edu

By appointment

Asian Studies Dr. Asiya Alam 231-B Himes Hall  aalam@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday                            
11:30 am-12:30 pm

Communication Sciences 
& Disorders

Dr. Monica Holman mholman@lsu.edu Scheduling Link: 
https://calendly.com/mholm
anlsu/lsu-comd-undergrad-
advising                                
By appointment/Virtual 
meetings

Communication Studies Dr. Kent Filbel 135 Coates Hall                                            kfilli@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday 10:30 am-11:20 am

English

English 
Creative Writing 

Dr. Randolph Thomas rdthoma@lsu.edu By email 

English 
Literature

Dr. Lauren Coats lac@lsu.edu By email

College of Humanities & Social Sciences      
 Spring 2023 Undergraduate Faculty Advisor List          

English students must provide an emailed copy of their current official degree audit to the English Faculty Advisor.                                        
An official HSS degree audit may be obtained from the HSS Student Services Office at 119 Hodges Hall.    
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English 
Secondary Education

Dr. Susan Weinstein english@lsu.edu By email

English       
Rhetoric, Writing & 
Culture

Dr. Carolyn Ware cware1@lsu.edu By email

English Honors and 
Minors

Dr. Lauren Coats lac@lsu.edu By email

Non-English Majors      
Transfer and 
Substitution Credit 
Advisor                                
English 1001 and 2000

Dr. Sharon Andrews slwandr@lsu.edu By email

Non-English Majors      
Transfer and 
Substitution Credit 
Advisor                                
English 2005 through 
2999

Dr. Lauren Coats lac@lsu.edu By email 

Non-English Majors      
Transfer and 
Substitution Credit 
Advisor                                
English 3000 through 
4999 

Dr. Lauren Coats lac@lsu.edu By email 

French Dr. Kevin Bongiorni 416 Hodges Hall                  225-578-6627 kbongiorni@lsu.edu Monday and Wednesday                      
9:00 am-10:30 am                
By appointment                  

Geography Dr. Steven Namikas 248 Howe-Russell Hall 225-578-6142 snamik1@lsu.edu By appointment 



History Dr. Steven Ross 238-B Himes Hall    225-578-4477  skross@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday
4:00 pm-5:00 pm
Tuesday and Thursday     
12:00 pm-1:00 pm
Zoom Appointments

History                     
(Secondary Education)

Dr. Zevi Gutfreund 231-D Himes Hall    225-578-4471 zgutfreund@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday        
1:30 pm-2:30 pm          

International Studies Dr. Challen Nicklen 358 Hatcher Hall nicklen@lsu.edu Tuesday, 9:00 am-11:00 am 
Wednesday, 2:30 pm-3:30 
pm and by appointment 

Philosophy Dr. Anthony Kelley 210 Coates Hall                                      225-578-6311 akelley@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday       
9:30 am-10:30 am   
Wednesday                     
11:30 am-12:30 pm

Political Science Dr. Belinda Davis 221 Stubbs Hall                          davisbe@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday       
10:30 am-12:00 pm

Political Science Dr. Wonik Kim 229 Stubbs Hall                                                                                                   wkim@lsu.edu Thursday, 12:30 pm-1:30 
pm or by appointment

Political Science Dr. Christopher Kenny 228 Stubbs Hall                                 pokenn@lsu.edu By appointment

Psychology

Psychology Dr. Katie Cherry 119 Audubon Hall psycadvising@lsu.edu By appointment only                                        

Psychology Dr. Amy Copeland 215 Audubon Hall psycadvising@lsu.edu By appointment only

Psychology Dr. Shawn Gilroy 220 Audubon Hall psycadvising@lsu.edu By appointment only                                        

Psychology Dr. Heather Lucas 210 Audubon Hall psycadvising@lsu.edu By appointment only

Religious Studies Dr. Bradley Storin 113 Coates Hall                                       225-578-2277 bstorin@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday                          
1:30 pm-3:00 pm

Email advising request to:  psycadvising@lsu.edu 
Note:  You must have a degree audit to see a Psychology Faculty Advisor.

mailto:psycadvising@lsu.edu
mailto:psycadvising@lsu.edu


Screen Arts Dr. Patricia Suchy 129 Coates Hall

136 Allen Hall

psuchy@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday     
12:30 pm-1:30 pm or by 
appointment

By appointment

Sociology Dr. Skylar Gremillion  112-A Stubbs Hall     225-578-1117 sgremi3@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday                       9:00 
am-10:00 am

Women's, Gender, & 
Sexuality Studies

Dr. Challen Nicklen 358 Hatcher Hall nicklen@lsu.edu Tuesday, 9:00 am-11:00 am 
Wednesday, 2:30 pm-3:30 
pm and by appointment 

World Languages, 
Literatures, & Cultures   
Arabic

Dr. Touria Khannous 301A Hodges Hall   225-578-0427 tkhann1@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday
8:30 am-10:30 am

World Languages, 
Literatures, & Cultures   
Chinese 

Dr. Gang Zhou 312 Hodges Hall      225-578-6647 gzhou@lsu.edu Monday and Wednesday                     
12:00 pm-1:30 pm                  

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures   
Classics Co-Section 
Head

Dr. Richard Warga 305 Hodges Hall      225-578-6614 warga@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday
10:30 am-11:30 am

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures   
Classics Co-Section 
Head

Dr. Michelle Zerba 210D Allen Hall 225-578-3048 mzerba@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday        
9:00 am-10:30 am and by 
appointment

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures  
German

Dr. John Pizer 314 Hodges Hall 225-578-5172 pizerj@lsu.edu Monday and Wednesday        
10:30 am-11:20 am
Friday, 12:30 pm-1:20 pm 
and by appointment

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures   
Hebrew

Dr. Richard Warga 305 Hodges Hall      225-578-6614 warga@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday
10:30 am-11:30 am

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures   
Hispanic

Dr. Alejandro Cortazar 310 Hodges Hall 225-578-5169 acorta1@lsu.edu Monday, Wednesday, 
Friday 12:30 p.m.-1:20 pm  
Wednesday 4:00 pm-4:30 



World Languages, 
Liteartures, & Cultures 
Italian

Dr. Paolo Chirumbolo 423 Hodges Hall        225-578-3311 chirumbo@lsu.edu Tuesday and Thursday        
9:00 am-10:30 am

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures 
(Spanish 1101 through 
2102)

Dr. Sheldon Lotten 323 Hodges Hall                                  225-578-8515 slotte1@lsu.edu Monday, 12:30 pm-1:20 pm  
Wednesday and Friday        
10:30 am-11:20 am                  
and by appointment

World Languages, 
Literatures & Cultures    
(Spanish 2155 through 
4000 Level and Spanish 
Majors/Minors)

Dr. Carmela Mattza 308 Hodges Hall                     225-578-6638 cmattza@lsu.edu Tuesday, 2:30 pm-4:30 pm      
Thursday, 2:00 pm-4:00 pm


	Sheet1



